
  मुरगांव ऩत्तन न्यास-चिकित्सा ववभाग 
MORMUGAO PORT TRUST-MEDICAL DEPARTMENT 

MEDICAL PROCUREMENT & STORES  
HEADLAND, SADA, MORMUGAO, GOA-403 804 

 

Phone: CMO: 0832-2521377, 2594901,  
Dy.MM- 2594918, Stores-2594924/37 

E-Mail: sateesh.vernekar@mptgoa.com 
medicalstores@mptgoa.com 
Website: www.mptgoa.com 

 

 

 

An ISO 9001 : 2008 Port
ISPS CODE Compliant  

 

 

All correspondences should be addressed to the 
Chief Medical Officer                                                         

 

भवदीय, 
 
 
 

(सतीश एस, वेर्णेिर) 

(Sateesh S.Vernekar) 

उऩ वस्तु प्रबंधि 

Dy. Materials Manager 
 

 
MD/Stores/ fresh RC/                  Date:  11-04-2016 
 
To  
 
All Bidders 
 
  

 

Sub: Discharge of Tender No: MD-RC-2016-0385 
                                           and issue of Fresh Tender. 
  

Due to some administrative reasons, the Tender No: MD-RC-2016-0385 due 
on 30-3-2016 and subsequently extended up to 28-4-2016  issued for 
procurement of various Medicines on Rate Contract basis on e-Procurement portal 
of Govt. of India vide tender ID 2016_mptgo_73911_1 is hereby discharged. 

 
We have issued fresh tender for procurement of various Medicines on Rate 

Contract basis on e-Procurement portal of Govt. of India as detailed below: 
  

1. Ref:  Open Tender No.: MD-RC-2016- 002 in two bid system.  
2. Bid submission ends on: 05-05-2016 at 17.00 hrs. 
3. Technical Bid Opening: on 06-05-2016 at 11.00 hrs. 
4. Off line submission of relevant documents : latest by 05-05-2016 -14.00hrs. 
5. Pre-Bid meeting will be held on:  18-04-2016 at 10.00 AM at MPT Hospital. 
6. The details of Bid documents are available on MPT website: 

www.mptgoa.com.  
 
  All the prospective bidders are requested to take note of the above changes and 
also go through the tender documents in details and accordingly, quote against our 
fresh tender.  

  In case of any tender related queries, you may kindly contact the undersigned. 

 

Thanking you, 

http://www.mptgoa.com/


  मुरगांव ऩत्तन न्यास-चिकित्सा ववभाग 
MORMUGAO PORT TRUST-MEDICAL DEPARTMENT 

MEDICAL PROCUREMENT & STORES  
HEADLAND, SADA, MORMUGAO, GOA-403 804 

 

Phone: CMO: 0832-2521377, 2594901,  
Dy.MM- 2594918, Stores-2594924/37 

E-Mail: sateesh.vernekar@mptgoa.com 
medicalstores@mptgoa.com 
Website: www.mptgoa.com 

 

 

 

An ISO 9001 : 2008 Port
ISPS CODE Compliant  

 

 

All correspondences should be addressed to the 
Chief Medical Officer                                                         

 

भवदीय, 
 
 
 

(सतीश एस, वेर्णेिर) 

(Sateesh S.Vernekar) 

उऩ वस्तु प्रबंधि 

Dy. Materials Manager 
 

  
 
 
 


